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R6 CONTRACTING NORTH 
 

Gifford Pinchot, 10600 NE 51st Circle, Vancouver, WA 98682   Fax 360.891.5081 

Michael L Johnson Area Co-Lead   360.891.5055  mljohnson02@fs.fed.us 
       503.312.5768 C 
Justin Holder  Contract Specialist  360.891.5082  jholder@fs.fed.us 
Stevonne Fuller  Contract Specialist  360.891.5085  scfuller@fs.fed.us 
Eric Wilsey  Contract Specialist  360.891.5085  ericwilsey@fs.fed.us 
Lisa Peterson  Purchasing Agent   360.891.5079  lnpeterson@fs.fed.us 
Nikki Layton  Procurement Technician 360.891.5080  nmlayton@fs.fed.us 

 

Olympic, 1835 Black Lake Blvd. SW, Suite A, Olympia, WA 98512  Fax 360.956.2277 

Miley Sutherland  Contract Specialist   360.956.2471  msutherland@fs.fed.us 
Dan Johnson  Contract Specialist  360.956.2474  djohnson03@fs.fed.us 

       503.318.4716 C 
L. Roxanne Hershey  Procurement Technician  360.956.2438   lrhershey@fs.fed.us 

 

Okanogan-Wenatchee, 215 Melody Lane, Wenatchee, WA 98801   Fax 509.664.9281 

Carl Ericksen   Area Co-Lead   509.664.9316  cericksen@fs.fed.us 
Mariah Morris   Contract Specialist  509.664.9317  mmorris@fs.fed.us 
Lynn Tucker   Purchasing Agent   509.664.9234   ljtucker@fs.fed.us 
         888.489.2655  fax 

 

Colville, 765 S Main St, Colville, WA 99114      Fax 509.684.7283 

Cathy VanAlyne  Contract Specialist   509.684.7114   cvanalyne@fs.fed.us 
Aaron Kretzer   Purchasing Agent   509.684.7134  akretzer@fs.fed.us 

       888.489.2655  fax 

 

Mt. Baker-Snoqualmie, 2930 Wetmore Ave., Ste 3A, Everett, WA 98201  Fax 425.783.0129 

Brian Johnson  Contract Specialist  425.783.6056  bajohnson03@fs.fed.us 
Jorge Somoza  Contract Specialist  425.783.6053  jsomoza@fs.fed.us 
Janet Hada  Purchasing Agent  425.783.6052  jhada@fs.fed.us 
Gale Masters  Procurement Technician 425.783.6051  gamasters@fs.fed.us 

 

Mt. Hood / CRGNSA, 16400 Champion Way, Sandy, OR 97055   Fax 503.668.1763 

Roxanne Anderson  Contract Specialist  503.668.1730  rdanderson@fs.fed.us 
Leslie Solberg  Contract Specialist  503.668.1667  lsolberg@fs.fed.us 
Kirsten Donelson Purchasing Agent  503.668.1782  krdonelson@fs.fed.us 
Holly Hanson   Purchasing Agent  503.668.1601  hkhanson@fs.fed.us 
Michael C Johnson  Procurement Technician 503.668.1636  michaelcjohnson@fs.fed.us 
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